C63® - SC6 - Laboratory Accreditation/Conformity Assessment

Membership List - 4/20/2010


	Member’s Last Name
	Member’s First Name
	Phone
	E-mail
	Pending

	Attayi
	Masud
	
	mattayi@rim.com
	X

	Berger
	Stephen
	
	stephen.berger@ieee.org 
	

	Brench
	Colin
	
	colin.brench@ieee.org
	

	Camell
	Dennis
	
	camell@boulder.nist.gov
	

	Chen
	Zhong
	
	zhong.Chen@ets-lindgren.com
	

	DeLisi
	Bob
	
	bob.delisi@us.ul.com
	

	Ghizzone
	Dean
	
	dghizzone@nwemc.com
	

	Gouker
	Adam --- Vice Chair
	301-644-3217
	agouker@a2la.org
	

	Hackett
	Beth
	
	bethany.hackett@nist.gov
	

	Hare
	Ed
	
	w1rfi@arrl.org
	

	Heirman
	Don
	
	d.heirman@att.net
	

	Hodes
	Harry
	
	hodes@acmetesting.com
	X

	Hofmann
	Bob
	
	hrhofmann@att.net
	

	Hoolihan
	Dan
	
	danhoolihanemc@aol.com
	

	Hurst
	Bill
	
	william.Hurst@fcc.gov
	

	Koster
	Steve
	
	stevek@wll.com
	X

	Kuczynski
	Victor --- Chair
	416-412-2111
	victor.kuczynski@ieee.org
	

	Long
	Randy
	
	rlong@l-a-b.com
	

	Mertel
	Herb
	
	hmertel@ieee.org
	

	Moongilan
	Dheena
	
	moongilan@lucent.com
	

	Moore
	Brad
	
	brad.moore@nist.gov
	

	Schaefer
	David
	
	dschaefer@tuvam.com
	X

	Schaefer
	Werner
	
	wsemc@cisco.com
	

	Showers
	Ralph
	
	showers@seas.upenn.edu
	

	Stumpf
	Bill
	
	bstumpf@dlsemc.com
	

	Violette
	Mike
	
	mikev@wll.com 
	

	Windler
	Mike
	
	michael.j.windler@us.ul.com
	

	Zimmerman
	David --- Secretary
	651-638-0244
	dzimmerman@tuvam.com
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


